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Key Facts Statement (KFS) for Instalment Loan

Fubon Bank (Hong Kong) Limited

Fubon Perfect Fit Personal Loan
March 2023

This product is an instalment loan.
This KFS provides you with indicative information about interest, fees and charges of this product but please refer to our loan
confirmation letter for the final terms of your instalment loan.

Interest Rates

Annualized For a loan amount of HK$100,000:

Percentage Loan Tenor 6-month 12-month 24-month 36-month

Rate (APR) Range of APR | Not Applicable | 7.00% - 14.18% | 7.72% - 15.38% | 8.82% - 15.59%
Note: The above APRs, calculated in accordance with the guidelines as set out in the Code of Banking Practice,

is a reference rate expressed as an annualized rate which include the basic interest rate of the loan.

Annualized 30%

Default Interest In the event of the failure to settle the monthly instalment amount on or before the due date, default interest will

Rate be imposed. Default interest is calculated according to the following formula: overdue instalment amount x
annualized default interest rate of 30% (calculated on a 360-day per year basis) and in simple interest on a daily
basis from the date of default to the date of full repayment of the overdue instalment amount. No minimum
amount of default interest will be applied.

Fees and Charges

Handling Fee Not Applicable

Late Payment Fee | Not Applicable

and Charge

Early Repayment Early repayment charge of 3% of outstanding loan principal (according to the reducing balance method

Charge adopted by the Bank at its sole discretion, and the Bank also reserves the right, in its sole and absolute discretion
to apportion the monthly repayments between interest and principal) or HK$500 (whichever is higher), will be
paid during early repayment. No partial repayment is allowed.

Rejected Autopay | HK$100 per rejected autopay transaction

Transaction

Charge

Additional Information

Not Applicable
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Note: For personal loan frequently asked questions (such as monthly repayment amount calculation, apportionment of principal and
interest in the monthly repayment amounts with reference to mock a personal installment loan repayment example or simulation at which
point of time the amount of interest saved by early repayment may not be enough to cover the relevant charges for early repayment etc),
please visit http://www.fubonbank.com.hk/en/loans/personal-loan/faq.html for details.

To borrow or not to borrow? Borrow only if you can repay!



